Luckenbach

“People can’t believe we have such a big moon for such a small town —Hondo Crouch
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Note: From 1961-1973, Hondo (nom de
plume, or alias, or AKA Peter
Cedarstacker) wrote a social satire col-
umn for the Comfort News. The fictional
town of Cedar Creek and all of its char-
acters eventually became the real town
of Luckenbach and all of its characters
(and Luckenbach has some real charac-
ters!) The MOON reserves a special cor-
ner for Peter Cedarstacker, Writer, as a
corner of wit and human insight for us
today.

CEPAR GREEK

—

-Becky Crouch Barrales

LEPHHES

Plans are being laid by the chamber to celebrate Arbor Day.
We all like Arbor Day because there’s no rule when to have it.
We’ll sandwitch it in whenever we feel a celebration comin’
on. Then’s when we plan to plant prickly pear and poison ivy
at the Park Side Road. We’ll have it to our ownself then more.

The beer part of the Post Office has had more customers this
winter than ever, due to the long cold spell. We all go there
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in the evenin’ and set ‘round the wood stove whether we drink
beer or not. Me and Mama are very shy ‘bout that so we al-
ways split one and make it last two hours. Settin’ by someone
else’s fire beats choppin wood. Kinda like settin by a girl
friend stead of a wife. Fire seems warmer.

There’s a barrel of soda crackers by the stove at the Post Of-
fice and ever once in a while I sneak one to go with my split
beer. But not anymore. Mr. Wurstbottom, postmaster, put a
mouse trap in the cracker barrel and it whacked me on the fin-
gers just when he was lookin. Everyone laughed. Everyone
that is ‘cept me. Made me so mad I just quit stealing’ his old
crackers. Stale anyway.

Whenever we come home from the Post Office Beer Joint I al-
ways act like I'm doin’ a few last minit chores so Mama will
warm the bed up. Then I move her over and lay in that big
warm spot. Fun.

Peter Cedarstacker
Writer
Remember: Fight Scruples
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FULLMOONINN
Bccl and Breald:ast

Only ¥% mile from Luckenbach Texas
3234 LuckenbachRd .

830-997-2205

Info@fullmooninn.com

served 7 days a week at
The Luckenbach Feed Lot
and the Lone Star Cafe

830-816-2334

Tony Wilson

Luckenbach

MOON

The LUCKENBACH MOON is pub-
lished monthly by Luckenbach Texas,
Inc. Opinions expressed in The LUCK-
ENBACH MOON do not necessarily re-
flect the opinions of the owners,
directors, or staff of Luckenbach Texas,
Inc. We would like to acknowledge and
thank the following “Somebodies” who
made this month’s MOON possible:
Peter Cedarstacker aka Hondo Crouch,
Becky Crouch Barrales, John Raven, C.
P. Vaughn and Robbyn Dodd.

Help us keep Luckenbach legal, Please do not
bring alcohol or take it off the grounds
when you leave.

“BE SOMEBODY™ in
LUCKENBACH APPAREL & STUFF

T-shirts, Caps, Denim, Stickers, Games, Etc..
Check it out or shop on our website
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Order by phone at 888-311-8990 Ext. 232
LuckenbachTexas.com

FOR RENT - The Best Dancehall in Texas!

You can rent the world famous Luckenbach Dance Hall! Great for weddings,
receptions, birthdays, anniversaries... social gatherings of any kind!

Call us tollfree at 888-311-8990
party@luckenbachtexas.com
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[ TICKET ]

This schedule may change...Call or check online for info on TICKETED events 888

s FEBRUARY CALENDAR

Thurs 1st
Fri 2nd

Sat  3rd

Sun  4th

Mon 5th
Tues 6th
Wed 7th
Thurs 8th

Fri ~ 9th

Sat 10th

Sun 11th
Mon 12th
Tues 13th
Wed 14th
Thurs 15th
Fri  16th
Sat 17th

Sun 18th
Mon 19th
Tues 20th
Wed 21st
Thurs 22nd
Fri  23rd
Sat 24th

Sun 25th
Mon 26th
Tues 27th

Wed 28th

ShAnnie- Picker Circle
Wood Stove Session w/BAM

Jake McLain- Picker Circle
Kathy Bauer & Michael Broussard- Picker Circle

Jimmy Davis

Stephen K. Morris- Picker Circle

T&C Miller- Picker Circle

Julieann Banks- Picker Circle

ShAnnie- Picker Circle

Jimmy Lee Jones & The Loving Trio

West Creek- Picker Circle

43RD ANNUAL HUG-IN

“GIVE ME MORE KISSES” DANCE W/JESSE DAYTON
Jimmy Lee Jones & The Loving Trio

Pearl & The Polka Dots

43RD ANNUAL HUG-IN AND VALENTINE BALL
W/GARY P. NUNN

Jimmy Davis

Stephen K. Morris- Picker Circle

T&C Miller- Picker Circle

Julieann Banks- Picker Circle

ShAnnie- Picker Circle

MIKE & THE MOONPIES

Jake McLain- Picker Circle
CORY MORROW + Tomar & The FCs

Jimmy Davis

Stephen K. Morris- Picker Circle
T&C Miller- Picker Circle
Julieann Banks- Picker Circle
ShAnnie- Picker Circle

L&M Kings

Jake McLain- Picker Circle
MICKY & THE MOTORCARS + The Page Turners

Wood & Wire + Jake Martin
Stephen K. Morris- Picker Circle
T&C Miller- Picker Circle

Julieann Banks- Picker Circle

Monday-Thursday - Jimmy Lee Jones- Picker Circle

Most Fridays - Hayden Whittington- Picker Circle
West Creek- Picker Circle

Most Sundays - Cowboys Service
Jimmy Lee Saurage- Picker Circle

5pm
7pm

1pm
5pm

1pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm

1pm
5pm

9pm

1pm
5pm

8pm
1pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
8pm

1pm
8pm

1pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
8pm

1pm
8pm

1pm
5pm
5pm
5pm

1pm
1pm
4pm
9am
5pm
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Follow Us On
Ewitker

twitter.com/LuckenbachTexas

f

facebook.com/LuckenbachTexas
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Luckenbach Texas, Inc.
412 Luckenbach Town Loop
Phone (830) 997-3224 Phax (830) 997-1024
888-311-8990
Fredericksburg, Texas 78624

www.luckenbachtexas.com
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To San Antonio

To San Antonio




